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Nash County Tourism Development Authority
Statement of Activities
For the Year Ended June 30, 2003

Functions/Programs
Governmental Activities:

Economic and physical development

Program Revenues

Net (Expense) Revenue and
Change in Net Assets

Charges for Operating Grants
and Contributions

Expenses Service

$ (652,926) $ S

General revenues:
Occupancy taxes
Investment earnings

Total general revenues

Change in net assets

Net assets, beginning

Net assets, ending

Total

$ (652,926)

625,481
6,304

631,785

(21,141)

623,252

$ 602,111

The notes to the financial statements are an integral part of this statement.

Exhibit 2
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